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: TRANILE COUNTY
Full Name of Committee chisn-.ziti(r)‘n—NiLmb'cr,iifPA(_:L-_t.;_-_ i} 'U\a:
Franklin County Green Party NIA
Full Name of Candidate
N/A
Street Address Office Sought Diistrict
1021 E. Broad St. ‘ N/A N/A
City Stape Zip Code
Columbus . OH 43205,
Pre-Primary D Post-Primary I D Pre-General D Post-General E'A%
]Mu:!);lh.ly D :‘llggnuﬂi:y I EI i;’-g:::}:“ D Termination ,.Eﬁsmlmm] |

‘$amended }.légon?'wE'Yés' “TINe

Report Electronically Filed?  [Ditves I8 2o

[ i S o

e
e ar

For candidates enly, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election, check box [J

No other forms are required for 2 post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10¢H) for details,

$213.94

$975.00

$0.10

$1,189.04

$1,09752

$91.52

$29.57

FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE.

ICATION. WHOEVER COMMITS ELECTION

Suzanne M. Patzer, Treasurer 01/27112
Print }ame and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) SSigntture ‘-/ =4 Date
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